
  

 

GYSBI_ITTRB02_20022025 

 

Request for Quotation 

SUPPLY OF MC2-TADANO SPARES (TADANO GR800XLS-N546984 PARTS) 

 

1. INTRODUCTION 

Guyana Shore Base Inc. (GYSBI) invites qualified and experienced bidders to submit Quotation for 

the supply of MC2-TADANO SPARES (TADANO GR800XLS-N546984 PARTS) for our 'Annex 

Warehouse' facility at McDoom, Georgetown. 

 

2.  PRODUCT REQUIREMENTS 

• Delivery Location: GYSBI Annex - McDoom, Georgetown 

 

• Objective: The Supply of MC2-TADANO SPARES (TADANO GR800XLS-N546984 PARTS) 

 

• Key Consideration: See below Table 

 

 

3. REQUIREMENTS FOR QUOTATION SUBMISSION 

Interested contractors must provide the following documents: 

• Local Content Certificate (if available). If no Local Content Certificate is available; Guyanese-

registered businesses can provide evidence of majority-Guyanese ownership and indication 

that local content certification is being or will be pursued. 

• Valid Business Registration or equivalent 

• Valid GRA & NIS Compliance 

• Any Other Certification 

•  

4. SUBMISSION DETAILS 

• Date published: February 25, 2025 

• Deadline for Submission: March 25, 2025 

• Submission Format: Single PDF document 

• Submission Email Address: tenders@gysbi.com 

• Clarifications & Queries: All inquiries can be submitted to the email address above 

 

6. DISCLAIMER 

This RFQ does not constitute a solicitation for bids or an offer to contract. Guyana Shore Base Inc. 

reserves the right to accept or reject any submission at its sole discretion and to proceed with the 

procurement in any manner it deems fit. 



  

 

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION  

 

    Description     of         Requirement                                Specification         Quantity 
Tadano FAN BET MH014398 10 

Tadano TURBOCHARGER ME304593 1 

Tadano HOSE INTERCOOLER ME443865 1 

Tadano HOSE INTERCOOLER ME443701 1 

Tadano HOSE INTERCOOLER ME443510 1 

Tadano AIR CLEANER ME443885 10 

Tadano WATER PUMP ME995307 1 

Tadano WATER PUMP HOSE ME443494 1 

Tadano WATER PUMP HOSE ME046049 1 

Tadano Injector M-ME302143 6 

Tadano Injector Tube Seal M-ME130702 6 

Tadano INJECTOR O RING MH035659 6 

Tadano INJECTOR O RING ME192231 6 

Tadano Gasket M-ME302807 6 

Tadano FUEL PUMP ME306386 1 

Tadano DISK INJECTOR DRIVE ME132100 1 

Tadano Fuel Filter Kit M-ME306306 20 

Tadano ELEMENT KIT BREATHER 
ENGINE VALVE COVER 

ME30644 10 

Tadano V-BELT 363-205-62260 10 

A/C Compressor 363-205-65110 1 



  

 

Tadano CONDENSER 363-205-65010 1 

Tadano DRYER 363-205-65070 1 

Tadano EVAPORATOR 363-205-65910 1 

Tadano THERMISTOR 363-205-65900 1 

Tadano BLOWER MOTOR 363-205-65590 1 

Tadano CONTROLLER 363-205-66000 1 

Tadano CABIN FILTER 363-205-65620 10 

Tadano RELAY 363-205-65490 4 

 

 

Issued by: 

GUYANA SHORE BASE INC. (GYSBI) 

February 25 2025 

tenders@gysbi.com 


